TAC N

AHanI3 cTaTUCTUYHUX OaHUX
CTYOEHTIB:
3a O3HaKow “BIK”

. 4
oy

[MigrotyBanu:
IBaH4YeHKO AHOpIN
InbveHko MaHHa
Kypons'THUK Bayecnas
Muxnnk Aptem
OnekcieHko Bnapga
ConosuroBa ArnboHa




CuctemaTtum3sauisa gaHux 3a Micauem |
POKOM HapPOOKEHHS

Micaub Pik
€dimosa H. O. 3 2001
IBaH4YeHko A. B. 3 2001
Inbyenko . C. 12 2000
Kypon aTtHuk B. A. 11 2000
Minnep O. €. 8 2001
Muxnuk A. 1. 5 2001
OnekcieHko B. B. 12 2001
[NunxTiHa O. C. 2 2001
Canuctum A. B. 9 2000
Conosuosa A. B. 7 2001
CimaHbko A. B. 10 2000
CocHoBa A. A. 3 2001
TimowieHko . B. 9 2000
Tomacosa O. [O. 12 2000
TytoBa O. P. 7 2001
LLlanxyTtaiHosa . A. 11 2000

Aposa . M. 10 2000



Liarpama “KinbKiCTb HApOOXXEHUX Y
NeBHUN Ce30H”
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35,50%

17,60%

23,50%

17,60%

0,00%

5,90%
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®OciHb 2001
#3uma 2001-2002



